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JOLSTER MARATON 2022
02.07.2022 VASSENDEN JOLSTER
Jolster Maraton 2022 - Q ask friidrett

# Navn

863 Sakarias Breivik
851 Hector Breivik
875 Ingrid Straume-Sunde
815 David Nikolai Stele
848 Ole Lyngbg

803 Erik Lyngbo

801 Rune Lyngstad
310 Asmund Skalevik
362 Eilif Villanger

327 Elias Skalevik

366 Emma Skalevik

125 Magnus Eidsaa Fauskanger

136 Bjarne Otto Lyngbe
262 Bodil Hansen
156 Bengt Eliassen
217 Sjur Breivik
210 Lisbeth Fauskanger
25 Ole Holgersen
62 Trond Pedersen
12 Arne Sertun
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Punkt
Mal
Mal
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Mal
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Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal

Arnes

Tid
19:54
20:29
24:29
29:51
30:01
38:14
38:14
40:28
42:46
49:07
56:52

1:31:17
1:32:40
1:33:15
1:44:15
1:53:02
1:55:13
3:16:30
3:19:48

DNF

Etter

+3:36
+0:00
+3:50
+13:19
+13:29
+18:55
+23:21
+2:15
+0:00
+0:00
+0:00
+23:30
+4:38
+0:00
+16:13
+37:36
+21:58
+31:25
+25:08
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